
Hallenspielplan  Garbsen, Rudof-Harbig-Halle  ( 403243 )
Ludwigstr. 5
30827   Garbsen (OT Berenbostel)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 28.08.2025 19:00 VE Mä./
männl.

Garbsener SC 2 RSV Seelze 1 1:1

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

RK WJD

LL WJC

RL MJC

LL WJB

Garbsener SC II

Garbsener SC

Garbsener SC II

MSG Garbsen...Vinnhorst

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TuS Wettbergen II

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


